
 
1 2   Team Scores  

T1  1   SMU 273  275       548  -20 
4  2   College of Charleston 276  276       552  -16 

T1  T3   Baylor 273  281       554  -14 
3  T3   North Texas 275  279       554  -14 
5  5   Little Rock 278  278       556  -12 
8  6   Florida 282  278       560  -8 
6  7   New Mexico 279  283       562  -6 

T9  8   Rice  284  286       570  +2 
T9  9   UTSA 284  287       571  +3 
7  10   Oral Roberts  281  294       575  +7 

11  11   Sam Houston State 286  290       576  +8 
13  12   Ball State  290  289       579  +11 
12  13   Abilene Christian U.  288  297       585  +17 
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Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Justin Warren  Little Rock  64  66       130  -12   
T4 2   Thomas Rosenmueller  North Texas  66  66       132  -10   
T4 T3   Hunter Dunagan  College of Charleston  66  67       133  -9   
T1 T3   Noah Goodwin  SMU  64  69       133  -9   
T1 T5   John Axelsen  Florida  64  70       134  -8   
T10 T5   McClure Meissner  SMU  68  66       134  -8   
T6 T7   Christian Baliker  College of Charleston  67  71       138  -4   
T32 T7   Jake Benson  Rice  71  67       138  -4   
T10 T7   Galven Green  New Mexico  68  70       138  -4   
T13 T10   Sean Carlon  New Mexico  69  70       139  -3   
T32 T10   Ben Wong  SMU  71  68       139  -3   
T13 T10   Ryan Grider  Baylor  69  70       139  -3   
T6 T10   Colin Kober  Baylor  67  72       139  -3   
T6 T10   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  67  72       139  -3   
T32 T15   Gordon Neale  Florida  71  69       140  -2   
T61 T15   Danial Durisic  Little Rock  74  66       140  -2   
T13 T15   Sean Meehan  UTSA  69  71       140  -2   
T20 T15   Braden Bailey  Baylor  70  70       140  -2   
T20 T19   Manuel Girona *  Florida  70  71       141  -1   
T13 T19   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  69  72       141  -1   
T40 T19   Logan Sowell  College of Charleston  72  69       141  -1   
T32 T19   Michael Sass  College of Charleston  71  70       141  -1   
T40 T19   Garrett May  Baylor  72  69       141  -1   
T49 T19   Hlynur Bergsson  North Texas  73  68       141  -1   
T6 T19   Jordan Sanders  North Texas  67  74       141  -1   
T40 T26   Tyson Disnmore *  SMU  72  70       142  E   
T49 T26   Aden Ye  Florida  73  69       142  E   
T13 T26   William Holcomb  Sam Houston State  69  73       142  E   
T20 T26   Jackson Markham  SMU  70  72       142  E   
T49 T30   Austin Cotton *  Baylor  73  70       143  +1   
T49 T30   Michael Rome  UTSA  73  70       143  +1   
T32 T30   Chad Sewell  UTSA  71  72       143  +1   
T61 T30   Sam Choi  New Mexico  74  69       143  +1   
T20 T30   Logan Pate  Little Rock  70  73       143  +1   
T49 T30   Austen Christiansen  Sam Houston State  73  70       143  +1   
T10 T30   Ross Sinclair  New Mexico  68  75       143  +1   
T20 T30   Marcel Rauch  Little Rock  70  73       143  +1   
T20 T30   Bryce Dooley  Abilene Christian U.  70  73       143  +1   
T20 T30   Rishi Kejriwal  Rice  70  73       143  +1   
T40 T30   Viktor Forslund  North Texas  72  71       143  +1   
T61 T30   Jack Randle *  Sam Houston State  74  69       143  +1   
T20 T30   Keegan Bronnenberg  Ball State  70  73       143  +1   
T61 T43   Chris Nido  Florida  74  70       144  +2   
T49 T43   Cody Burrows  Oral Roberts  73  71       144  +2   

T20 T43   Harrison Hineline  Rice  70  74       144  +2 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T43   Ollie Osborne  SMU  72  72       144  +2   
T49 T43   Jack Cunningham  Ball State  73  71       144  +2   
T40 T48   Justin Thompson *  SMU  72  73       145  +3   
T32 T48   Collin Clark  UTSA  71  74       145  +3   
T49 T48   Alex Clouse  Abilene Christian U.  73  72       145  +3   
T32 T48   Noah Steele  Sam Houston State  71  74       145  +3   
T68 T52   Eugene Hong  Florida  75  71       146  +4   
T49 T52   Daniel Connolly *  SMU  73  73       146  +4   
T40 T52   Brandon Hoff *  Baylor  72  74       146  +4   
T20 T52   Mike Biata  Oral Roberts  70  76       146  +4   
T13 T52   Hunter Laughlin  Oral Roberts  69  77       146  +4   
T49 T52   Nick Duggan  Rice  73  73       146  +4   
T61 T52   Kristof Ulenaers *  North Texas  74  72       146  +4   
T68 T52   Yianni Kostouros  Ball State  75  71       146  +4   
T40 T52   CJ Jones  Ball State  72  74       146  +4   
T61 T61   Aaron Ramos  Little Rock  74  73       147  +5   
T20 T61   Henri Renouard  North Texas  70  77       147  +5   
T61 T61   Henrik Olsson *  SMU  74  73       147  +5   
T49 T64   Jackson Howes  Oral Roberts  73  75       148  +6   
T32 T64   Christian Fanfelle *  UTSA  71  77       148  +6   
T68 T64   Grant Rogers  Rice  75  73       148  +6   
T49 T64   Grayson Blunt  Sam Houston State  73  75       148  +6   
T13 T64   Garrett Glanton  Abilene Christian U.  69  79       148  +6   
T68 T69   Adam House  UTSA  75  74       149  +7   
T20 T69   Travis McInroe *  Baylor  70  79       149  +7   
T74 T69   Chase Allison  Abilene Christian U.  76  73       149  +7   
T68 T69   Timothy Wiseman  Ball State  75  74       149  +7   
T40 T73   Vitek Novak *  North Texas  72  78       150  +8   
77 T73   Camden DeBonis  Sam Houston State  77  73       150  +8   

T68 T73   Kade Miller *  Abilene Christian U.  75  75       150  +8   
T74 T73   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  76  74       150  +8   
T80 T77   Raphael Geissler  College of Charleston  82  70       152  +10   
78 T77   Mark MacGrath  New Mexico  78  74       152  +10   

T74 79   Francisco Osio  Abilene Christian U.  76  79       155  +13   
T80 T80   Tyler Green *  Ball State  82  74       156  +14   
T80 T80   Piran Adi *  SMU  82  74       156  +14   
T80 82   Austin Escamilla *  Rice  82  76       158  +16   
79 83   Dillon Baxter *  SMU  81  79       160  +18   
84 84   Alec Wilson *  North Texas  83  81       164  +22   
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Trinity Forest Invitational
Trinity Forest Golf Club

Dallas, TX 
Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 SMU 273 275 548

T3 Noah Goodwin (2) 64 69 133

T5 McClure Meissner (1) 68 66 134

T10 Ben Wong (4) 71 68 139

T26 Jackson Markham (5) 70 72 142

T43 Ollie Osborne (3) 72 72 144

2 College of Charleston 276 276 552

T3 Hunter Dunagan (2) 66 67 133

T7 Christian Baliker (5) 67 71 138

T19 Michael Sass (1) 71 70 141

T19 Logan Sowell (3) 72 69 141

T77 Raphael Geissler (4) 82 70 152

T3 Baylor 273 281 554

T10 Ryan Grider (2) 69 70 139

T10 Cooper Dossey (4) 67 72 139

T10 Colin Kober (5) 67 72 139

T15 Braden Bailey (1) 70 70 140

T19 Garrett May (3) 72 69 141

T3 North Texas 275 279 554

2 Thomas Rosenmueller (1) 66 66 132

T19 Hlynur Bergsson (2) 73 68 141

T19 Jordan Sanders (4) 67 74 141

T30 Viktor Forslund (3) 72 71 143

T61 Henri Renouard (5) 70 77 147

5 Little Rock 278 278 556

1 Justin Warren (1) 64 66 130

T15 Danial Durisic (3) 74 66 140

T30 Marcel Rauch (4) 70 73 143

T30 Logan Pate (5) 70 73 143

T61 Aaron Ramos (2) 74 73 147

6 Florida 282 278 560

T5 John Axelsen (1) 64 70 134

T15 Gordon Neale (3) 71 69 140

T26 Aden Ye (5) 73 69 142

T43 Chris Nido (2) 74 70 144

T52 Eugene Hong (4) 75 71 146

7 New Mexico 279 283 562

T7 Galven Green (2) 68 70 138

T10 Sean Carlon (1) 69 70 139

T30 Sam Choi (3) 74 69 143

T30 Ross Sinclair (4) 68 75 143

T77 Mark MacGrath (5) 78 74 152
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Rice 284 286 570

T7 Jake Benson (2) 71 67 138

T30 Rishi Kejriwal (3) 70 73 143

T43 Harrison Hineline (5) 70 74 144

T52 Nick Duggan (1) 73 73 146

T64 Grant Rogers (4) 75 73 148

9 UTSA 284 287 571

T15 Sean Meehan (1) 69 71 140

T30 Chad Sewell (2) 71 72 143

T30 Michael Rome (5) 73 70 143

T48 Collin Clark (3) 71 74 145

T69 Adam House (4) 75 74 149

10 Oral Roberts 281 294 575

T19 Dustin Hasley (4) 69 72 141

T43 Cody Burrows (1) 73 71 144

T52 Hunter Laughlin (2) 69 77 146

T52 Mike Biata (5) 70 76 146

T64 Jackson Howes (3) 73 75 148

11 Sam Houston State 286 290 576

T26 William Holcomb (1) 69 73 142

T30 Austen Christiansen (5) 73 70 143

T48 Noah Steele (3) 71 74 145

T64 Grayson Blunt (2) 73 75 148

T73 Camden DeBonis (4) 77 73 150

12 Ball State 290 289 579

T30 Keegan Bronnenberg (2) 70 73 143

T43 Jack Cunningham (4) 73 71 144

T52 CJ Jones (3) 72 74 146

T52 Yianni Kostouros (5) 75 71 146

T69 Timothy Wiseman (1) 75 74 149

13 Abilene Christian U. 288 297 585

T30 Bryce Dooley (4) 70 73 143

T48 Alex Clouse (2) 73 72 145

T64 Garrett Glanton (1) 69 79 148

T69 Chase Allison (3) 76 73 149

79 Francisco Osio (5) 76 79 155
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T19 Manuel Girona (Florida) 70 71 141

T26 Tyson Disnmore (SMU) 72 70 142

T30 Austin Cotton (Baylor) 73 70 143

T30 Jack Randle (Sam Houston State) 74 69 143

T48 Justin Thompson (SMU) 72 73 145

T52 Daniel Connolly (SMU) 73 73 146

T52 Brandon Hoff (Baylor) 72 74 146

T52 Kristof Ulenaers (North Texas) 74 72 146

T61 Henrik Olsson (SMU) 74 73 147

T64 Christian Fanfelle (UTSA) 71 77 148

T69 Travis McInroe (Baylor) 70 79 149

T73 Vitek Novak (North Texas) 72 78 150

T73 Kade Miller (Abilene Christian U. ) 75 75 150

T73 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 76 74 150

T80 Piran Adi (SMU) 82 74 156

T80 Tyler Green (Ball State ) 82 74 156

82 Austin Escamilla (Rice ) 82 76 158

83 Dillon Baxter (SMU) 81 79 160

84 Alec Wilson (North Texas) 83 81 164
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Par 3 Scoring
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 2.63 -3 
J. Axelsen Florida 2.63 -3 
J. Warren Litt. Rock 2.63 -3 
K. Ulenaers N. Texas 2.75 -2 
W. Holcomb Sam Houst 2.75 -2 
C. Baliker Charleston 2.75 -2 
H. Dunagan Charleston 2.75 -2 
G. Rogers Rice 2.75 -2 
S. Meehan UTSA 2.88 -1 
C. Dossey Baylor 2.88 -1 
S. Carlon New Mexico 2.88 -1 
M. Sass Charleston 2.88 -1 
N. Steele Sam Houst 2.88 -1 
L. Sowell Charleston 2.88 -1 
R. Kejriwal Rice 2.88 -1 
E. Hong Florida 2.88 -1 
A. Escamilla Rice 2.88 -1 
S. Choi New Mexico 2.88 -1 
A. Ye Florida 3.00 E 
M. Meissner SMU 3.00 E 
D. Hasley O. Roberts 3.00 E 
V. Novak N. Texas 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 3.73 -6 
N. Goodwin SMU 3.77 -5 
C. Kober Baylor 3.82 -4 
H. Dunagan Charleston 3.82 -4 
M. Meissner SMU 3.86 -3 
J. Benson Rice 3.86 -3 
J. Warren Litt. Rock 3.86 -3 
B. Wong SMU 3.91 -2 
G. May Baylor 3.91 -2 
S. Meehan UTSA 3.95 -1 
V. Forslund N. Texas 3.95 -1 
D. Hasley O. Roberts 3.95 -1 
J. Markham SMU 3.95 -1 
R. Grider Baylor 4.00 E 
G. Green New Mexico 4.00 E 
J. Axelsen Florida 4.00 E 
M. Girona Florida 4.00 E 
G. Neale Florida 4.00 E 
H. Bergsson N. Texas 4.00 E 
A. Ye Florida 4.00 E 
B. Hoff Baylor 4.00 E 
J. Randle Sam Houst 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 4.00 -6 
J. Warren Litt. Rock 4.00 -6 
J. Axelsen Florida 4.17 -5 
B. Bailey Baylor 4.17 -5 
M. Meissner SMU 4.17 -5 
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 4.17 -5 
G. Green New Mexico 4.33 -4 
R. Grider Baylor 4.33 -4 
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 4.33 -4 
C. Baliker Charleston 4.33 -4 
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 4.33 -4 
S. Carlon New Mexico 4.33 -4 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.33 -4 
C. Nido Florida 4.33 -4 
C. Sewell UTSA 4.33 -4 
N. Duggan Rice 4.33 -4 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.33 -4 
H. Bergsson N. Texas 4.50 -3 
O. Osborne SMU 4.50 -3 
M. Rauch Litt. Rock 4.50 -3 
A. Christiansen Sam Houst 4.50 -3 
Y. Kostouros Ball State 4.50 -3 

Eagles 
C. Baliker Charleston 2
C. Sewell UTSA 2
J. Warren Litt. Rock 2
O. Osborne SMU 1
M. MacGrath New Mexico 1
B. Bailey Baylor 1
C. Dossey Baylor 1
J. Markham SMU 1
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 1
K. Ulenaers N. Texas 1
R. Grider Baylor 1
D. Hasley O. Roberts 1
A. Clouse Abilene Ch 1
K. Bronnenberg Ball State 1

Birdies 
M. Meissner SMU 14
J. Axelsen Florida 14
T. Rosenmueller N. Texas 12
J. Warren Litt. Rock 12
N. Goodwin SMU 12
H. Dunagan Charleston 11
B. Dooley Abilene Ch 10
D. Durisic Litt. Rock 10
R. Kejriwal Rice 10
C. Kober Baylor 10
H. Bergsson N. Texas 10
L. Sowell Charleston 9
J. Benson Rice 9
G. Green New Mexico 9
V. Novak N. Texas 8
L. Pate Litt. Rock 8
M. Sass Charleston 8
S. Carlon New Mexico 8
G. Neale Florida 8
G. May Baylor 7
S. Meehan UTSA 7
N. Duggan Rice 7

Pars 
D. Connolly SMU 28
R. Sinclair New Mexico 28
M. Reppe Baylor 28
J. Randle Sam Houst 27
H. Hineline Rice 26
J. Cunningham Ball State 26
C. Nido Florida 26
J. Sanders N. Texas 26
W. Holcomb Sam Houst 26
A. Cotton Baylor 26
C. Burrows O. Roberts 26
B. Bailey Baylor 25
G. Rogers Rice 25
N. Steele Sam Houst 25
J. Thompson SMU 25
A. Christiansen Sam Houst 25
B. Wong SMU 25
E. Hong Florida 25
S. Choi New Mexico 24
B. Hoff Baylor 24
T. Disnmore SMU 24
C. Fanfelle UTSA 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.07 84

2 Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.25 84

 

Total Average Scores
Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 72.16 168

 

Trinity Forest Golf Club: Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M)
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 560   3 26 47 5 3   

2 3 240     4 68 10 2   

3 4 412     14 54 16     

4 4 443     8 50 24 2   

5 4 315     37 41 5 1   

6 4 420     11 54 17 2   

7 5 570   2 21 47 13 1   

8 3 138     12 55 12 4 1 

9 4 505     7 54 20 2 1 

10 4 416     9 57 15 3   

11 4 490     7 55 20 2   

12 3 205     5 56 20 2 1 

13 4 480     11 44 26 2 1 

14 5 550     19 54 7 4   

15 4 440     18 47 16 2 1 

16 4 429     9 59 13 3   

17 3 215     19 58 5 2   

18 4 502   1 7 51 23 1 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 205 +0.26 

13 4 480 +0.26 

9 4 505 +0.24 

4 4 443 +0.24 

18 4 502 +0.23 

11 4 490 +0.20 

10 4 416 +0.14 

8 3 138 +0.13 

2 3 240 +0.12 

6 4 420 +0.12 

16 4 429 +0.12 

15 4 440 +0.06 

3 4 412 +0.02 

14 5 550 -0.05 

7 5 570 -0.12 

17 3 215 -0.12 

1 5 560 -0.25 

5 4 315 -0.36 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

13 4 480 +0.50 

15 4 440 +0.39 

9 4 505 +0.30 

12 3 205 +0.23 

11 4 490 +0.20 

18 4 502 +0.20 

17 3 215 +0.17 

2 3 240 +0.17 

16 4 429 +0.14 

10 4 416 +0.12 

4 4 443 +0.11 

3 4 412 +0.08 

8 3 138 -0.08 

5 4 315 -0.12 

6 4 420 -0.13 

14 5 550 -0.32 

7 5 570 -0.35 

1 5 560 -0.54 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

12 3 205 +0.26 

13 4 480 +0.26 

9 4 505 +0.24 

4 4 443 +0.24 

18 4 502 +0.23 

11 4 490 +0.20 

10 4 416 +0.14 

8 3 138 +0.13 

2 3 240 +0.12 

6 4 420 +0.12 

16 4 429 +0.12 

15 4 440 +0.06 

3 4 412 +0.02 

14 5 550 -0.05 

7 5 570 -0.12 

17 3 215 -0.12 

1 5 560 -0.25 

5 4 315 -0.36 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 5 560   6 70 80 8 4   

2 3 240     13 122 29 4   

3 4 412     24 112 31 1   

4 4 443     19 105 40 4   

5 4 315     60 90 16 2   

6 4 420     35 103 26 4   

7 5 570   6 55 81 24 2   

8 3 138     30 112 19 6 1 

9 4 505     16 102 40 9 1 

10 4 416     20 112 30 6   

11 4 490     13 113 37 5   

12 3 205     15 104 43 5 1 

13 4 480     13 85 64 5 1 

14 5 550   4 50 91 19 4   

15 4 440     25 93 39 9 2 

16 4 429     18 115 30 5   

17 3 215     28 112 24 4   

18 4 502   1 12 110 41 3 1 
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Trinity Forest Golf Club - TF Invitational (M) 

Dates: Sep 23 - Sep 25 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=15812&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

	document
	document(1)
	document(2)
	document(3)
	document(4)

